
Sunday, September 21, 2014Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

75F Clear 71%H 2mphW
5K Off :7:31 am

Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $450.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 7 175   Luis Mares (M39) 4 M35-39     26:26.777 8:30.726:30 3.2211.2 13:51 12:36 -75

2 6 261   John Kramer (M52) 3 M50-54     26:19.358 8:28.326:25 5.640.1 12:54 13:26 +32

3 20 252   Michael Johnson (M62) 12 M60-64     34:19.150 11:02.834:30 10.856.5 17:13 17:06 -6

4 25 492   Bart Sherman (M46) 15 M45-49     36:14.630 11:39.936:00 14.6311.5 17:12 19:03 +111

5 40 266   Barbara Vollmering (F48) 18 F45-49     57:42.484 18:34.558:00 17.5210.1 29:43 28:00 -103

6 10 480   Marybelle Raza (F34) 6 F30-34     27:06.918 8:43.727:30 23.080.6 13:32 13:34 +2

7 15 283   Ruben Reyes (M58) 7 M55-59     29:04.718 9:21.629:30 25.284.0 14:41 14:24 -17

8 16 380   Gabor Toth (M34) 8 M30-34     29:14.907 9:24.929:41 26.093.7 15:16 13:59 -77

9 23 461   Teresa Lewis (F53) 9 F50-54     35:32.672 11:26.435:00 32.678.2 17:33 18:00 +27

10 28 024   Carol Creech (F63) 12 F60-64     42:09.056 13:34.041:18 51.062.3 20:50 21:19 +29

11 39 550   Shandra Morton (F41) 17 F40-44     55:53.374 17:59.355:00 53.377.2 27:22 28:32 +70

12 5 193   Julio Lopez (M58) 2 M55-59     26:06.514 8:24.227:00 53.490.1 13:05 13:02 -3

13 35 484   Shyla Rajashekar (F29) 14 F25-29     40:56.272 13:10.640:00 56.278:37.8 18:02 22:54 +292

14 14 667   Julius Cromartie (M53) 6 M50-54     29:00.842 9:20.328:00 60.840.4 14:25 14:36 +11

15 38 537   Jason Miller (M28) 22 M25-29     43:55.614 14:08.345:00 64.399:21.1 20:57 22:58 +121

16 2 474   Melva Yanes (F15) 1 F15-19     25:12.927 8:07.024:05 67.930.0 12:11 13:01 +50

17 37 382   Michelle Middleton (F31) 16 F30-34     43:52.009 14:07.245:00 67.999:21.6 20:46 23:06 +139

18 34 008   David Mask (M62) 21 M60-64     29:23.512 9:27.628:10 73.5118:32.4 15:31 13:52 -99

19 29 106   Sharath Srimivash (M29) 17 M25-29     35:45.903 11:30.737:00 74.107:26.0

20 9 708   Melissa Mejico (F17) 5 F15-19     26:43.701 8:36.228:00 76.300.0 13:39 13:05 -34

21 26 154   Mike Catt (M60) 16 M60-64     38:21.365 12:20.737:00 81.3711.1 18:22 19:59 +98

22 12 471   Karina Niño (F15) 8 F15-19     28:23.103 9:08.227:00 83.100.0 13:26 14:57 +91

23 17 568   Joe Wales (M12) 9 M10-14     29:40.842 9:33.231:20 99.162.0 13:43 15:58 +136

24 19 561   Tom Sheehan (M70) 11 M70-74     33:17.489 10:42.931:30 107.495.7 15:28 17:49 +141

25 11 198   Yanira Lopez (F51) 7 F50-54     27:08.192 8:44.129:07 118.818.8 13:51 13:17 -34

26 27 569   Karen Wales (F44) 11 F40-44     41:30.337 13:21.643:30 119.663.4 20:16 21:14 +58

27 1 104   Sergio Campos (M17) 1 M15-19     24:31.460 7:53.622:30 121.460.4

28 4 101   Andrea Hulcy (F48) 3 F45-49     25:42.631 8:16.527:45 122.372.4

29 8 103   Catie Kimball (F13) 4 F10-14     26:39.378 8:34.828:45 125.620.9

30 32 392   Scott Reed (M48) 20 M45-49     47:14.408 15:12.345:00 134.414.5 22:28 24:46 +138

31 3 102   Maddie Hulcy (F13) 2 F10-14     25:16.597 8:08.127:45 148.401.3 12:33 12:44 +11

32 33 391   Leslie Reed (F49) 13 F45-49     47:30.124 15:17.445:00 150.124.6

33 24 887   Esmeralda Mejico (F46) 10 F45-49     35:42.786 11:29.733:00 162.7940.4 17:13 18:30 +77

34 31 389   Matthew Reed (M9) 19 M01-09     47:13.970 15:12.250:00 166.032.3 22:31 24:43 +132

35 13 472   Emilio Popoca (M15) 5 M15-19     28:24.279 9:08.624:00 264.280.0 12:19 16:05 +226

36 36 268   Amara Chan (F46) 15 F45-49     43:33.602 14:01.239:00 273.606:26.0 21:21 22:12 +51

37 30 148   Scott Ahlstrom (M66) 18 M65-69     44:13.823 14:14.250:00 346.185.6

38 18 554   Joey Makanas (M57) 10 M55-59     32:26.313 10:26.539:00 393.696.0 15:23 17:03 +101

39 21 421   Robert Brooks (M53) 13 M50-54     35:00.966 11:16.242:00 419.030.0

40 22 390   William Reed (M11) 14 M10-14     35:22.471 11:23.245:00 577.531.1 15:18 20:05 +287

17 23 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 104 Sergio Campos (M17) 1 M15-19 Dallas     24:31.460 7:53.6   24:31.8550.4 121.46 55.1%

2 474 Melva Yanes (F15) 1 F15-19 Dallas     25:12.927 8:07.0   25:12.9270.0 12:11 13:01 +50 67.93 61.5%

3 102 Maddie Hulcy (F13) 2 F10-14 Coppell     25:16.597 8:08.1   25:17.8631.3 12:33 12:44 +11 148.40 63.2%

4 101 Andrea Hulcy (F48) 3 F45-49 Coppell     25:42.631 8:16.5   25:45.0522.4 122.37 64.2%

5 193 Julio Lopez (M58) 2 M55-59 Farmers Branch     26:06.514 8:24.2   26:06.6300.1 13:05 13:02 -3 53.49 60.4%

6 261 John Kramer (M52) 3 M50-54 Plano     26:19.358 8:28.3   26:19.4660.1 12:54 13:26 +32 5.64 56.9%

7 175 Luis Mares (M39) 4 M35-39 Dallas     26:26.777 8:30.7   26:37.94111.2 13:51 12:36 -75 3.22 51.2%

8 103 Catie Kimball (F13) 4 F10-14 Coppell     26:39.378 8:34.8   26:40.2420.9 125.62 59.9%

9 708 Melissa Mejico (F17) 5 F15-19 Shady Shores     26:43.701 8:36.2   26:43.7010.0 13:39 13:05 -34 76.30 56.6%

10 480 Marybelle Raza (F34) 6 F30-34 Carrollton     27:06.918 8:43.7   27:07.5600.6 13:32 13:34 +2 23.08 55.0%

11 198 Yanira Lopez (F51) 7 F50-54 Farmers Branch     27:08.192 8:44.1   27:16.9538.8 13:51 13:17 -34 118.81 63.1%

12 471 Karina Niño (F15) 8 F15-19 Dallas     28:23.103 9:08.2   28:23.1030.0 13:26 14:57 +91 83.10 54.6%

13 472 Emilio Popoca (M15) 5 M15-19 Dallas     28:24.279 9:08.6   28:24.2790.0 12:19 16:05 +226 264.28 49.0%

14 667 Julius Cromartie (M53) 6 M50-54 Grand Prairie     29:00.842 9:20.3   29:01.1970.4 14:25 14:36 +11 60.84 52.1%

15 283 Ruben Reyes (M58) 7 M55-59 Carrollton     29:04.718 9:21.6   29:08.7504.0 14:41 14:24 -17 25.28 54.2%

16 380 Gabor Toth (M34) 8 M30-34 Irving     29:14.907 9:24.9   29:18.5763.7 15:16 13:59 -77 26.09 44.8%

17 568 Joe Wales (M12) 9 M10-14 Carrollton     29:40.842 9:33.2   29:42.8342.0 13:43 15:58 +136 99.16 50.1%

18 554 Joey Makanas (M57) 10 M55-59 Carrollton     32:26.313 10:26.5   32:32.3616.0 15:23 17:03 +101 393.69 48.2%

19 561 Tom Sheehan (M70) 11 M70-74 Coppell     33:17.489 10:42.9   33:23.1955.7 15:28 17:49 +141 107.49 52.9%

20 252 Michael Johnson (M62) 12 M60-64 Coppell     34:19.150 11:02.8   34:25.6196.5 17:13 17:06 -6 10.85 47.6%

21 421 Robert Brooks (M53) 13 M50-54 Highland Village     35:00.966 11:16.2   35:00.9660.0 419.03 43.2%

22 390 William Reed (M11) 14 M10-14 Carrollton     35:22.471 11:23.2   35:23.5461.1 15:18 20:05 +287 577.53 43.2%

23 461 Teresa Lewis (F53) 9 F50-54 Lewisville     35:32.672 11:26.4   35:40.8968.2 17:33 18:00 +27 32.67 49.5%

24 887 Esmeralda Mejico (F46) 10 F45-49 Shady Shores     35:42.786 11:29.7   36:23.15440.4 17:13 18:30 +77 162.79 45.2%

25 492 Bart Sherman (M46) 15 M45-49 Carrollton     36:14.630 11:39.9   36:26.11111.5 17:12 19:03 +111 14.63 39.4%

26 154 Mike Catt (M60) 16 M60-64 The Colony     38:21.365 12:20.7   38:32.44111.1 18:22 19:59 +98 81.37 41.8%

27 569 Karen Wales (F44) 11 F40-44 Carrollton     41:30.337 13:21.6   41:33.6953.4 20:16 21:14 +58 119.66 38.1%

28 024 Carol Creech (F63) 12 F60-64 Plano     42:09.056 13:34.0   42:11.3732.3 20:50 21:19 +29 51.06 47.9%

29 106 Sharath Srimivash (M29) 17 M25-29 Austin     35:45.903 11:30.7   43:11.8677:26.0 74.10 36.1%

30 148 Scott Ahlstrom (M66) 18 M65-69 Carrollton     44:13.823 14:14.2   44:19.3885.6 346.18 38.3%

31 389 Matthew Reed (M9) 19 M01-09 Carrollton     47:13.970 15:12.2   47:16.2462.3 22:31 24:43 +132 166.03 34.6%

32 392 Scott Reed (M48) 20 M45-49 Carrollton     47:14.408 15:12.3   47:18.9374.5 22:28 24:46 +138 134.41 30.7%

33 391 Leslie Reed (F49) 13 F45-49 Carrollton     47:30.124 15:17.4   47:34.7424.6 150.12 35.2%

34 008 David Mask (M62) 21 M60-64 Lewisville     29:23.512 9:27.6   47:55.93318:32.4 15:31 13:52 -99 73.51 55.5%

35 484 Shyla Rajashekar (F29) 14 F25-29 Grapevine     40:56.272 13:10.6   49:34.0668:37.8 18:02 22:54 +292 56.27 36.2%

36 268 Amara Chan (F46) 15 F45-49 Fort Worth     43:33.602 14:01.2   49:59.5846:26.0 21:21 22:12 +51 273.60 37.0%

37 382 Michelle Middleton (F31) 16 F30-34 Bedford     43:52.009 14:07.2   53:13.5849:21.6 20:46 23:06 +139 67.99 33.8%

38 537 Jason Miller (M28) 22 M25-29 Dallas     43:55.614 14:08.3   53:16.7429:21.1 20:57 22:58 +121 64.39 29.4%

39 550 Shandra Morton (F41) 17 F40-44 Carrollton     55:53.374 17:59.3   56:00.5467.2 27:22 28:32 +70 53.37 27.6%

40 266 Barbara Vollmering (F48) 18 F45-49 Garland     57:42.484 18:34.5   57:52.60310.1 29:43 28:00 -103 17.52 28.6%

Average Finish Time: 34:57 Average Age Grade: 46.8%24 Positive Split 9 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


	Overall RacePred

